

CONTACT

Bill Campbell bill@campbelllewis.com
Campbell Lewis

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE NAMES MARK MELINI REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT OF SALES

SAN DIEGO, Calif., – November 16, 2022 – Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc.®, one of the nation's leading wholesale and correspondent mortgage lenders, today announced Mark Melini has joined the company as a Regional Vice President of Sales within its Wholesale Channel. Melini will be responsible for overseeing sales in the Northeast / Mid-Atlantic region, from the Carolinas up through Maine.

An industry veteran with more than 20 years of experience, Melini joins Plaza from Keystone Funding where he was Senior Vice President, Wholesale Channel Lead. Prior to Keystone, Melini spent eight years with NewRez Wholesale as Senior Vice President Wholesale Channel Lead.

"Mark is a seasoned sales leader with deep experience in wholesale mortgage banking who excels at developing and executing strategies to provide the best client service possible," said Jeff Leinan, President of Plaza Home Mortgage's Wholesale Division. "His vast experience and market knowledge will help drive Plaza's growth in the Northeast / Mid-Atlantic markets. Mark's decision to join Plaza reinforces our position as destination employer attracting top Account Executives. We are very excited to welcome him to the team."

About Plaza Home Mortgage

Founded in 2000, Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. is a privately owned, full-service national correspondent and wholesale lender. Headquartered in San Diego, Plaza is dedicated to building quality, long-term relationships with its correspondent and mortgage broker clients by offering a wide variety of programs and an exceptional client experience. For more information, visit www.plazahomemortgage.com or call 866.260.2529. Plaza Home Mortgage is an Equal Housing Lender. Plaza NMLS 2113.